BURGESS & NIPLE

WHAT'S HAPPENING AT B&N

SEPTEMBER 23, 2021

Burgess & Niple to Acquire CMA Engineering, Inc.

We are pleased to announce that B&N has entered into a definitive agreement to purchase CMA Engineering, Inc. (CMA) of Austin, Texas. Following the transaction, which is expected to close on September 30, 2021, B&N will welcome CMA's staff of nine professionals. CMA provides land development and civil engineering services focused on utility design from its Austin, Texas location.

"CMA's experienced team will complement our services and extend our capabilities and footprint in the Texas market," according to Mark Bernhardt, PE, B&N President and CEO. "We look forward to integrating and collaborating with their staff."

CMA Engineering, Inc.

Founded in 1996 by Felix Manka, PE and Robby Callegari, PE, CMA offers environmental and civil engineering services to municipalities, utility districts and developers in the state of Texas. These services include the design of water, wastewater, drainage and stormwater facilities; planning of residential and commercial land development projects; utility district consulting; and stormwater permitting.

"We look forward to sharing B&N's resources, expertise and depth of staff that directly complement our services. Our clients can expect the same high-quality solutions, attention to detail and level of service from the CMA staff that they have come to expect over the last 25 years," Felix Manka.

For information about CMA Engineering, Inc., visit cma-engineering.com.

RECENT NEWS

July 01, 2021 B&N Elects 11 New Associates

May 03, 2021 B&N Elects New Owner and Indianapolis District Director

January 04, 2021 Burgess & Niple Elects Two New Owners

December 01, 2020 Burgess & Niple Moves Headquarters to Downtown Columbus

November 10, 2020 B&N Elects New Owner and Business Development Director for Southwest Operations

April 02, 2020 Burgess & Niple Elects Two New Owners

March 16, 2020 Burgess & Niple COVID-19 Update

February 24, 2020 Burgess & Niple to Acquire ICON Consultant Group

SHARE